
 
 

 

 
 

 

  
Sales Area Managers 
North 

 
South 

Hans-Dieter Bruns Michael Hasse 
+49-175-1180572 +49-172-6732374 
hans-dieter.bruns@camping-profi.de  michael.hasse@camping-profi.de 
  
Order processing and delivery information (Monday-Friday, 08:00-17:00) 
  
Christiane Dort (Salesteam Leader) Gabriele Voigt 
+49 9181-4086-28 +49 9181-4086-24 
christiane.dort@camping-profi.de gabriele.voigt@camping-profi.de 
 
Peter Lodermeyer Franziska Schmid 
+49 9181-4086-41 +49 9181-4086-43 
peter.lodermeyer@camping-profi.de franziska.schmid@camping-profi.de 
 
Technical information (Monday-Friday, 08:00-17:00) 
  
Helge Schimeck Christina Eger 
+49 9181-4086-25 +49 9181-4086-45 
helge.schimeck@camping-profi.de christina.eger@camping-profi.de 
  
Shop-Support (Monday-Thursday, 08:00-14:00) 
  
Martina Queißer  
+49 9181-4086-22  
martina.queisser@camping-profi.de  
  
Customerservice (Monday-Friday, 08:00-16:30) 
(Complaints, Returns and Transportdamage) 
 
Carina Brandl (Customer Ser. Team Leader) Florian Ströhlein 
+49 9181-4086-20 +49 9181-4086-26 
service@camping-profi.de service@camping-profi.de 
  
Laura De Roberti  

+49 9181-4086-27  

service@camping-profi.de  

  
Accounting (Monday-Thursday, 08:00-16:30, Friday 08:00-12:00) 
  
Ursula Otto Annita Henninger 
+49 9181-4086-70 +49 9181-4086-71 
Ursula.otto@camping-profi.de annita.henninger@camping-profi.de 
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